PVBB19001PART NO.
Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.
Français
 Pour tous les détails sur nos produits,
 svp veuillez consulter notre site www.hammondmfg.com
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
ISOMETRIC
PART NUMBERS
PVBB19001BK2 PAINTED BLACK SEMI-GLOSS
NOTES
Standard 19" Rack Mounting
Includes Mounting Hardware for Round Hole
See Hammond Website for More Information
18.38 in
467 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
16.44 in
418 mm
1.72 in
44 mm
1.25 in
32 mm
1.66 in
42 mm
.52 in
13 mm
TYP
4X
O 0.25 X 0.44
[6 mm X 11 mm]
SLOT, TYP
4X
O 0.31 X 1.25
[8 mm X 32 mm]
SLOT, TYP
15.68 in
398 mm
13.95 in
354 mm
R.H. SIDE IVEW
.50 in
13 mm